
UNIVERSAL WHITE HALL 

THIRD TERM ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2020/2021 SESSION 

RESUMPTION DATE: TUESDAY 4TH MAY, 2021. 

WEEK 1:  Monday 4th May, - Friday 7th May; 2021. 

WEEK 2:  Monday 10th May, - Friday 14th May; 2021. 

WEEK 3:  Monday 17th May, - Friday 21st May; 2021. 

WEEK 4:  Monday 24th May, - Friday 28th May; 2021. 

WEEK 5:  Monday 31st May, - Friday 4th June; 2021. 

WEEK 6:  Monday 7th June, - Friday 11th June, 2021. 

 

MID-TERM EXAM: Friday 4th June 25th – Thursday 10th June 2021. 

 

WEEK 7:  Monday 14th June, - Friday 18th June, 2021. 

 

MID-TERM BREAK:  Friday 11th June & Monday 14th June 2021. 

 

WEEK 8:  Monday 21st June, - Friday 25th June, 2021. 

WEEK 9:  Monday 28th June, -Friday 2nd July, 2021. 

WEEK 10:  Monday 5th July, - Friday 9th July, 2021. 

WEEK 11:  Monday 12th July, - Friday 16th July, 2021. 

WEEK 12:  Monday 17th July, - Friday 23rd July, 2021. 

EILD-EL-KABIR: Tuesday 20th July & Wednesday 21st July 2021. 

THIRD TERM EXAMINATION: Monday 12th July, - Thursday 22nd July, 2021. 

VACATION:     Monday 24th July – Friday 17th September, 2021. 

RESUMPTION FOR FIRST TERM: Monday, 20th September, 2021. 

 



 


